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Questions

The National Poet of Pakistan is

India is located on the side of Pakistan?

Which is the highest Mountain peak of Pakistan ?

The Khyber Pass connects Pakistan with ?

Which one of these is the correct area of Balochistan?

Which one of the following has been elected the Prime Minister of Pakistan most number of
times?

The State Emblem of Pakistan was adopted in ?

Which one of these is the largest Mobile network company of Pakistan by market share?

The first ever Noble Prize laureate of Pakistan was ?

Pakistan is located in the part of South Asia.

The Music of Pakistan National anthem was composed by ?

Which one of these is the most populous city of Punjab?

The Motto of state emblem of Pakistan is?

Badshahi Mosque is located in city of Punjab.

The lyrics of Pakistan National Anthem were written by ?

Answers Choice

A. Hafeez Jullundhri
. Allama Igbal

. Josh Malih Abadi
. None of These
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Sia Kingri Peak
Broad Peak
Kilik Peak

K-2
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Iran
Afghanistan
India

China

347,190 km?
282,561 km?
301,673 km?
398,507 km?

Shehbaz Sharif

Mian Muhammad Nawaz Sharif
Benazr Bhutto

Zulfikar Ali Bhutto

1954
1933
1951
1957

Telenor
Zong
Ufone
Mobilink
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Yasser Arafat
Yaseen Azam
Malala Yousafzai
Abdus Salam
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Western
Northern
Eastern
Southern

Abid Khan Sherani
Liaquat Baloch
Shafiq K. Shergill
Ahmad G. Chagla
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Lahore
Faisalabad
Multan
Rawalpindi

Discipline, Trust, Unity
Faith, Discipline, Unity
Faith, Unity, Discipline
Trust, Humanity, Unity

Rawalpindi

Faisalabad
Lahore
Gujranwala
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. Ahmad G. Chagla
. Amiruddin Kidwai
C. Liaquat Ali Khan

D. Hafeez Jullundhri
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The National Sport of Pakistan is ?

The total number of districts included in Sindh province is ?

The Mineral Development Corporation of Pakistan was established in

Which one of these is the old name of Faisalabad city?

The highest of civil awards and decorations given by the Government of Pakistan is
?

. Squash

. Cricket
None of These
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25

22

1982
1971

1978

Mailsi
. Sohawa
Dinga

. Hilal-e-Khidmat
. Hilal-e-Pakistan
. Nishan-e-Imtiaz



