

Pakistan General Knowledge Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The National Poet of Pakistan is	A. Hafeez Jullundhri B. Allama Iqbal C. Josh Malih Abadi D. None of These
2	India is located on the side of Pakistan?	A. North B. West C. South D. East
3	Which is the highest Mountain peak of Pakistan?	A. Sia Kingri Peak B. Broad Peak C. Kilik Peak D. K-2
4	The Khyber Pass connects Pakistan with ?	A. Iran B. Afghanistan C. India D. China
5	Which one of these is the correct area of Balochistan?	A. 347,190 km ² B. 282,561 km ² C. 301,673 km ² D. 398,507 km ²
6	Which one of the following has been elected the Prime Minister of Pakistan most number of times?	A. Shehbaz Sharif B. Mian Muhammad Nawaz Sharif C. Benazir Bhutto D. Zulfikar Ali Bhutto
7	The State Emblem of Pakistan was adopted in ?	A. 1954 B. 1933 C. 1951 D. 1957
8	Which one of these is the largest Mobile network company of Pakistan by market share?	A. Telenor B. Zong C. Ufone D. Mobilink
9	The first ever Noble Prize laureate of Pakistan was ?	A. Yasser Arafat B. Yaseen Azam C. Malala Yousafzai D. Abdus Salam
10	Pakistan is located in the part of South Asia.	A. Western B. Northern C. Eastern D. Southern
11	The Music of Pakistan National anthem was composed by?	A. Abid Khan Sherani B. Liaquat Baloch C. Shafiq K. Shergill D. Ahmad G. Chagla
12	Which one of these is the most populous city of Punjab?	A. Lahore B. Faisalabad C. Multan D. Rawalpindi
13	The Motto of state emblem of Pakistan is?	A. Discipline, Trust, Unity B. Faith, Discipline, Unity C. Faith, Unity, Discipline D. Trust, Humanity, Unity
14	Badshahi Mosque is located in city of Punjab.	A. Rawalpindi B. Faisalabad C. Lahore D. Gujranwala
15	The lyrics of Pakistan National Anthem were written by?	A. Ahmad G. Chagla B. Amiruddin Kidwai C. Liaquat Ali Khan D. Hafeez Jullundhri

16	The National Sport of Pakistan is ?	A. Squash B. Hockey C. Cricket D. None of These
17	The total number of districts included in Sindh province is?	A. 27 B. 25 C. 24 D. 22
18	The Mineral Development Corporation of Pakistan was established in	A. 1982 B. 1971 C. 1974 D. 1978
19	Which one of these is the old name of Faisalabad city?	A. Mailsi B. Sohawa C. Dinga D. Lyallpur
20	The highest of civil awards and decorations given by the Government of Pakistan is?	A. Hilal-e-Khidmat B. Hilal-e-Pakistan C. Nishan-e-Imtiaz D. Nishan-e-Pakistan